Bal Bharati
PUBLIC SCHOOL
Sector -21, Noida

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD (NSO 2022-23)

National Science Olympiad is organized by Science Olympiad foundation to nurture Excellence in Science. It was
held on 03™ November 2022, in which 228 from Classes | to XI participated.

Heartiest Congratulations to JASHVI FAUJDAR, DHRUVIN SHANKAR, RASESH SHARMA and TANMAY MAHAJAN
for their exemplary performance who qualify for GOLD MEDAL OF DISTINCTION and Second level of SOF NSO.

3 TENZIN PELZELA 3 116 179 Gold Medal of Excellence
BHUTIA
3 AARAL SINGH 2 47 77 Gold Medal of Excellence +
Qualified for Level 2
. 3 AARAV JAIN 1 27 44 Gold Medal of Excellence +
Qualified for Level 2
. 4 ARSH ANSARI 2 31 47 Gold Medal of Excellence +
Qualified for Level 2
05 4 SANSKRITI JHA 4 72 113 Gold Medal of Excellence
. 4 VAISHNAVI 3 53 81 Gold Medal of Excellence +
SREEDHARA ADIGA Qualified for Level 2
4 JASHVI FAUJDAR 1 17 26 Medal of Distinction + Certificate
of Distinction + Qualified for
Level 2
. 4 SHAGUN GUPTA 3 53 81 Gold Medal of Excellence +
Qualified for Level 2
. 5 DHRUVIN 1 13 29 Medal of Distinction + Certificate
SHANKAR of Distinction + Qualified for
Level 2
. 5 BHAV GUPTA 3 63 107 Gold Medal of Excellence +
Qualified for Level 2
. 5 RUDRAKSH 4 119 208 Gold Medal of Excellence
CHATTERJEE
. 5 SHIVANK DAN 2 37 68 Gold Medal of Excellence +
Qualified for Level 2
. 6 BHOOMIKA DAS 1 31 61 Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
. 6 ARYAN SINGH 2 36 70 Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
. 6 SATVIK SAHOO 3 51 94 Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
. 6 YASHIKA YADAV 4 88 149 Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
. 7 RASESH SHARMA 1 7 21 Qualified For Level 2 + Medal of
Distinction + Certificate of
Distinction
7 TANMAY 2 24 49 Qualified For Level 2 + Medal of
MAHAJAN Distinction + Certificate of
Distinction



SLDKD O O O ((e] O 0 (o] 00 N N ~

(Y
o

[EE
o

(o]

LAKSHYA FAUJDAR

RIDHIMA MEHTA
SWARNIM NIGAM
SAPTARISHI SHAI
ADITYA SINHA

ANANYA SINHA

RITWIK KUMAR
ANANYA KAMBOJ

RISHIT JHA

SAIRAM PRADHAN

AARAV DAS
ARNAV AGARWAL
ADYASHA
PRADHAN

ANANT GUPTA
DARSH SHAH
VIDUSHI AGARWAL

ARUSHI SHARMA

AYUSH PANDEY

= o U &

= 00

73

184
289
339
223
304

333
53

56
66
72
108
112
119
126
65
72

92

141
314
471
556
392
518

564
94

100
117
132
202
208
221
230
173
184

217

Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence

Gold Medal of Excellence
Gold Medal of Excellence
Gold Medal of Excellence
Quialified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence

Gold Medal of Excellence

Gold Medal of Excellence
Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
Quialified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
Qualified For Level 2
Qualified For Level 2
Qualified For Level 2

Qualified For Level 2
Qualified For Level 2
Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence
Qualified For Level 2 + Gold
Medal of Excellence



