

NATIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD (NSO 2022-23)

National Science Olympiad is organized by Science Olympiad foundation to nurture Excellence in Science. It was held on 03rd November 2022, in which 228 from Classes I to XI participated.

Heartiest Congratulations to JASHVI FAUJDAR, DHRUVIN SHANKAR, RASESH SHARMA and TANMAY MAHAJAN for their exemplary performance who qualify for GOLD MEDAL OF DISTINCTION and Second level of SOF NSO.

S.N O.	CLASS	NAME OF THE STUDENT	CLASS RANK	ZONAL RANK	INTERNATIONAL RANK	AWARDS WON
01	3	TENZIN PELZELA BHUTIA	3	116	179	Gold Medal of Excellence
02	3	AARAL SINGH	2	47	77	Gold Medal of Excellence + Qualified for Level 2
03	3	AARAV JAIN	1	27	44	Gold Medal of Excellence + Qualified for Level 2
04	4	ARSH ANSARI	2	31	47	Gold Medal of Excellence + Qualified for Level 2
05	4	SANSKRITI JHA	4	72	113	Gold Medal of Excellence
06	4	VAISHNAVI SREEDHARA ADIGA	3	53	81	Gold Medal of Excellence + Qualified for Level 2
07	4	JASHVI FAUJDAR	1	17	26	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction + Qualified for Level 2
08	4	SHAGUN GUPTA	3	53	81	Gold Medal of Excellence + Qualified for Level 2
09	5	DHRUVIN SHANKAR	1	13	29	Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction + Qualified for Level 2
10	5	BHAV GUPTA	3	63	107	Gold Medal of Excellence + Qualified for Level 2
11	5	RUDRAKSH CHATTERJEE	4	119	208	Gold Medal of Excellence
12	5	SHIVANK DAN	2	37	68	Gold Medal of Excellence + Qualified for Level 2
13	6	BHOOMIKA DAS	1	31	61	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
14	6	ARYAN SINGH	2	36	70	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
15	6	SATVIK SAHOO	3	51	94	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
16	6	YASHIKA YADAV	4	88	149	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
17	7	RASESH SHARMA	1	7	21	Qualified For Level 2 + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction
18	7	TANMAY MAHAJAN	2	24	49	Qualified For Level 2 + Medal of Distinction + Certificate of Distinction

19	7	LAKSHYA FAUJDAR	3	73	141	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
20	7	RIDHIMA MEHTA	4	184	314	Gold Medal of Excellence
21	7	SWARNIM NIGAM	5	289	471	Gold Medal of Excellence
22	7	SAPTARISHI SHAI	6	339	556	Gold Medal of Excellence
23	8	ADITYA SINHA	1	223	392	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
24	8	ANANYA SINHA	2	304	518	Gold Medal of Excellence
25	8	RITWIK KUMAR	3	333	564	Gold Medal of Excellence
26	9	ANANYA KAMBOJ	1	53	94	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
27	9	RISHIT JHA	2	56	100	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
28	9	SAIRAM PRADHAN	3	66	117	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
29	9	AARAV DAS	4	72	132	Qualified For Level 2
30	9	ARNAV AGARWAL	5	108	202	Qualified For Level 2
31	9	ADYASHA PRADHAN	6	112	208	Qualified For Level 2
32	9	ANANT GUPTA	7	119	221	Qualified For Level 2
33	9	DARSH SHAH	8	126	230	Qualified For Level 2
34	10	VIDUSHI AGARWAL	1	65	173	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
35	10	ARUSHI SHARMA	2	72	184	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence
36	10	AYUSH PANDEY	3	92	217	Qualified For Level 2 + Gold Medal of Excellence

HEARTIEST CONGRATULATIONS!!!!!!!